IBAN 	 NL65 INGB 0008 3845 00
BIC	 INGBNL2A
BTW	 NL857194811B01
KVK	 67841333
All transactions with Vezalux are subject to our general terms of trading
as declared with the Chamber of Commerce at Breda 67841333.
Wernhoutseweg 38A
4884 AW Wernhout
The Netherlands
+31 (0)76 - 59 712 20
TCPDF and FPDI
Mean Well HLG 150H 48V AC/DC Single output LED driver
AC-DC Single output LED Driver Mix Mode (CV+CC) with built-in PFC; Output 48Vdc
at 3.2A; IP65; Cable output; Dimming with Potentiometer
Article number: MW HLG150H48A
Status product: 126 - CURRENT
Changed last: 05-09-2024
Brand: Mean Well
ETIM Group: EG000029 - Light control
ETIM Classes: EC002710 - LED driver
Synonym: LED controlling, LED driver
4 7 1 1 2 8 7 4 4 9 9 3 7
Page: 1/3
IBAN 	 NL65 INGB 0008 3845 00
BIC	 INGBNL2A
BTW	 NL857194811B01
KVK	 67841333
All transactions with Vezalux are subject to our general terms of trading
as declared with the Chamber of Commerce at Breda 67841333.
Wernhoutseweg 38A
4884 AW Wernhout
The Netherlands
+31 (0)76 - 59 712 20
TCPDF and FPDI
Feature
Suitable for outdoor use: Yes Constant light output (CLO): No
Dimming 0-10 V: No No dim function: No
Dimming 1-10 V: No Housing: Metal housing
Dimming DALI: No Suitable for constant current: Yes
Dimming DSI: No Suitable for constant voltage: Yes
Dimming DMX: No Output voltage: 48 ~ 48 V
Dimming potentiometer (integrated): No Output current: 3200 ~ 3200 mA
Dimming GPRS: No Suitable for DC-voltage (primary side): No
Dimming LineSwitch: No Output power: 150 ~ 150 W
Dimming manufacturer's proprietary system: No Degree of protection (IP): IP65
Dimming mains voltage modulation: No Length: 220 mm
Dimming phase cut-off: No Width: 68 mm
Dimming phase cut-on: No Height: 38.8 mm
Dimming programmable: No Diameter: 0 mm
Dimming RF: No Compatible with Apple HomeKit: No
Dimming Sine Wave Reduction: No Compatible with Google Assistant: No
Dimming Touch and Dim: No Compatible with Amazon Alexa: No
Dimming Zigbee: No IFTTT support available: No
Dimming with push-button: No
Packaging data
Weight 0 gr
Page: 2/3
IBAN 	 NL65 INGB 0008 3845 00
BIC	 INGBNL2A
BTW	 NL857194811B01
KVK	 67841333
All transactions with Vezalux are subject to our general terms of trading
as declared with the Chamber of Commerce at Breda 67841333.
Wernhoutseweg 38A
4884 AW Wernhout
The Netherlands
+31 (0)76 - 59 712 20
TCPDF and FPDI
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page: 3/3